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MID-SOUTHERN CONFERENCE Z

MEMBER SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORS ~ FALL SPORTS WINTER SPORTS ~ SPRING SPORTS + CHAMPIONS ~ SPORT ARCHIVES

BASEBALL

FINAL 2018 MSC BASEBALL STANDINGS

1 |Silver Creek 9-0 6 |Charlestown 4-5
2 |Austin 7-2 7 |Corydon 3-6
3 |Brownstown 5-4 8 |Salem 3-6
4 |Clarksville 5-4 9 |Scottsburg 3-6
5 |North Harrison 5-4 10 Eastern 1-8
AUSTIN BROWNSTOWN CHARLESTOWN CLARKSVILLE
04/09/18 Corydon W 04/09M18  at North Harnison L 04/09M18  Eastern L 04/05/18  at Silver Creek L
04/12/18  at Silver Creek L 04/12118  Eastern W 04/12118  at Corydon W 04/09/18  at Scottsburg w
04/27/18 Scottsburg w 05/0718  Salem L 05/07/118  North Harmison L 04/12/18  atNorth Hammson W
04/19/18  Brownstown w 04/19/18  at Austin L 04/19/18  at Scottsburg w 05/07/18 Corydon L
04/26/18 at Eastern w 04/26/18  Scottsburg w 04/26/18  at Clarksville L 04/26/18 Charlestown W
04/30118 Salem w 04/30/18  at Clarksville w 04/30/18  Silver Creek L 04/30/18 Brownstown L
05/03/18  Charlestown L 05/03/18  at Corydon w 05/03/18  at Austin W 05/03/18  at Salem W
05/10/18 at North Harrison W 05/10/18  Charlestown w 05/10/18  at Brownstown L 05/10/18  at Eastern W
05/14/18  at Clarksville w 05/14/18  Silver Creek L 05/14/18  Salem W 05/14/18  Austin L
CORYDON EASTERN NORTH HARRISON SALEM
04/09/18  at Austin L 04/09M18  at Charlestown W 04/09/18  Brownstown W 04/09/18  Silver Creek L
04/12/18  Charlestown L 04/12/18  Brownstown L 04/12118  Clarksville L 04/12/18  Scottsburg L
05/07/18  at Clarksville w 05/07/18  Silver Creek L 05/07/18  atCharlestown W 05/07/18 atBrownstown W
04/19/18  North Harrison L 04/19/18  at Salem L 04/19/18  at Corydon W 04/19/18 Eastemn W
04/26/18  Silver Creek L 04/26/18  Austin L 04/26/18  Salem L 04/26/18  at North Harrison W
04/30M18 at Eastern w 04/30/18  Corydon L 04/30/18  at Scottsburg W 04/30/18  at Austin L
05/03/18 Brownstown L 05/03/18  at Scottsburg L 05/03M18  at Silver Creek L 05/03/18  Clarksville L
05/1018  at Salem w 05/10M18  Clarksville L 05/10M18  Austin L 05/10/18 Corydon L
05/14/18 Scottsburg L 05/14/18  Morth Harmison L 05/14/118  at Eastern W 05/14/18  at Charlestown L
SCOTTSBURG SILVER CREEK
04/09/18  Clarksville L 04/05/18  Clarksville w
04/12118  at Salem w 04/09/18  at Salem w
04/27/18  at Austin L 04/12/18  Austin w
04/19/18  Charlestown L 05/07/18  at Eastern W
04/26/18  at Brownstown L 04/26/18  at Corydon W
04/30/18  North Harrison L 04/30/18  at Charlestown W
05/03/18 Eastemn w 05/03/18  North Harrison W
05/10/18  at Silver Creek L 05/10M18  Scottsburg w
05/14/18  at Corydon W 05/14118  at Brownstown w
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BASEBALL HEAD COACH DIRECTORY:

Austin - Matt Bayes / matt.bayes@scsd1.com

Brownstown Central - Brandon Tormoehlen /

Charlestown - Ricky Romans / rickyromans5@yahoo.com

Clarksville - Jamie Knight / jknight@dlarksvilleschools.org

Corydon Central - Zach Sipes / sipesz@corydon.shcsc.k12.in.us

Eastern (Pekin) - Jeff Pennington / jpennington@ewsc.k12.in.us

Marth Harricnn - Codv Inhnenn / rodvinhnenn@nhes k17 in s



R T Ll L LT L rs R TOR TP

Salem - Brett Miller / bmiller@salemschools.com
Scottsburg - Brian Wichman / bwichman@scsd2.k12.in.us

Silver Creek - Joe Decker / jdecker@wclark k12.in.us

CLICK HERE FOR MSC BASEBALL ARCHIVED RECORDS
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